Sr

10

1"

12

13

Questions

28 S o e Usd S S ol Ciea s i,

o e Osele oy s

= s ol

2 S e S OR Y e gsele o s

28 S i e b s S S ) Ghpea et

2 RS G S DS o S odlly S IS @al,

d&“d‘ﬁ‘lso}cL““JkéUJj&?L‘uSM‘-

= e on sere (S Juaniad,

= el Sh

e s e S Jlexid,

SIS g S S SOl S8 SIS @Al

= Sl S

d&u&;&‘&dﬁha;}:éu‘jjg?ebémt

Answers Choice

A S Sla, Sud
B. S5 sash

C. SngoAls
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